3° DESAFIO BOLA RUNNING JAU
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7138
7069
7167
7207
7220
7134
7144
7153
7088
7079
7163
7152
7067
7116
7056
7075
7090
7117
7186
7142
7165
7226
7036
7084
7021
7114
7082
7038
7037
7185
7020
7007
7068
7136
7217
7087
7001
7015
7147
7032
7010
7043
7143
7071
7041
7016
7137
7089
7022

7039

7133
7063
7052
7197
7131
7223
7227
7234
7011
7035
7017
7187
7233
7132
7135
7118
7224
7151
7047
7066

MARLUCE NUNES SANTOS SODRE

ELIZA SIQUEIRA

RITA DE CASSIA MOREIRA

MARIANA GIGLIOTTI

TAMARA DAIANA FERREIRA

MARIA APARECIDA GENTIL DO PRADO
MILENA TORRES TOMAS

PATRICIA PEREIRA DA SILVA

GABRIELA NACHBAR

FERNANDA AMORIM FARIAS

REGINA LUISE SAEGER DE FREITAS FONSECA
PATRICIA APARECIDA DOS ANJOS

ELIANE APARECIDA DOS SANTOS

KARINA BORSONARO

DOMINGAS DE AZEVEDO AZARIAS DOS SANTOS
FABIANA ROBERTA LIMA

GRAZIELE PEREIRA

KELI FERNANDA TEIXEIRA

SUELI APARECIDA CASTELLA FRICHE

MEIRE DOS SANTOS

RENATA CRISTINA MARTINS

PRISCILA ARAUJO

CAMILA PESSOTTO DA SILVA

FRANCINE GOMES

ANDREA CRISTINA BENEDITO

JOSINEIDE CALANDRIN

FLAVIA DONATA DOS SANTOS

CARLA APARECIDA SOARES

CARLA ALESSANDRA VENDRAME

SONIA DE SOUZA

ANDREA APARECIDA SILVA DE PICOLI
ALESSANDRA BERNARDES DOS REIS RODRIGUES
ELIANE SANTOS SILVA

MARIA IZILDA SPIRITO MASSETTO

MILENA TORINI

GABRIELA COMORA ALVES RANGEL
ADELINE DA SILVA PEREIRA

ANA ISABEL CAETANO ALVES FERREIRA
FRANCELIA PINHEIROS

BARBARA CAPELLAZZO

ALEXSANDRA FERREIRA VIANA

CLAUDIA DAMACENO

MILENA AGUIAR

EMANUELLA DA SILVA ARAUJO COSTA FERRARI
CAROLINE FERNANDA ZECCHI

ANA LAURA BELLONI

MARINA SEVERO

GIULIA FERNANDA CHIARATO

ANGELICA ALINE PEREIRA DO NASCIMENTO

CARLA CLEMENCIA BORGES ROSA DO
NASCIMENTO

MARIA APARECIDA DA SILVA BENITES
EDNALVA MARIA DE SOUZA

DEYSIANE SOARES SOUZA

VANESSA LUCAS

MARIA ANGELICA FRANCA DE MORAES
ROERTA TROFINO

SILMARA JANUARIO DA SILVA ARAUJO
PAULA CRISTINA VIEIRA CACETARI
ALINE GOES CORREIA

CAMILA FERNANDA MAZZON

ANA PAULA GALDINO INACIO

SUELLEN ROSSI LANCA PEREIRA
CARMEN SAMURI

MARIA APARECIDA BOTELHO

MARIA CONCEICAO S BONACONCA
KEZIA BRAGA FREITAS

VERA LUCIA PEREIRA

PALOMA BERTHOLO

CLEYSLLER DA SILVA RIBEIRO DE CARVALHO
ELIANA BERNARDA DE SANTANA SILVA
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36
42
37
38
38
58
31
51
33
32
35
29
49
34
48
46
42
42
63
48
50
33
29
42
50
43
41
46
45
33
41
46
53
70
42
33
44
56
44
33
43
58
25
39
28
30
30
16
40

38

54
45
37
31
56
42
54
43
39
36
42
38
43
61
54
48
45
30
24
54

7KM FEM

C. Equipe
F3539 - . NENHUMA
F4044 - BOLA RUNNING SP
F3539 - FRAN GOMES
F3539 -
F3539 - TEAM FENIX
F5559 1 NENHUMA
F3034 1 CROSSRAPTORS
F5054 1 BOLA RUNNING BAURU
F3034 2 TEAM FENIX
F3034 3 IRON COACH E BOLA RUNNING BAURU
F3539 1 PASSOS TREINAMENTO ESPORTIVO
F2529 1 CROSS BARRA
F4549 1 TEAM FENIX
F3034 4 FRAN GOMES
F4549 2 NENHUMA
F4549 3 BRUTASDC
F4044 1 LEO MOSCARDO
F4044 2 TEIXEIRA RUNNERS
F6099 1 FRAN GOMES
F4549 4 BOLA RUNNING BAURU
F5054 2 AIRTON PINTO ACESSORIA RUNNING
F3034 5
F2529 2 NENHUMA
F4044 3 FRAN GOMES
F5054 3 TEAM FENIX
F4044 4 TEAM FENIX
F4044 5 BOLA RUNNING BAURU
F4549 5 FRAN GOMES
F4549 6 EU E AS MINAS DA CORRIDA
F3034 6 NENHUMA
F4044 6 EU E AS MINAS DA CORRIDA
F4549 7 EU E AS MINAS DA CORRIDA
F5054 4 BOLA RUNNING BAURU
F6099 2 PALMEIRINHAS
F4044 7 FRAN GOMES
F3034 7 NENHUMA
F4044 8 BOLA RUNNING BAURU
F5559 2 TEAM FENIX
F4044 9 TEAM FENIX
F3034 8 TEAM FENIX
F4044 10 BOLA RUNNING BAURU
F5559 3 BOLA RUNNING JAU
F2529 3 NENHUMA
F3539 2 EU E AS MINAS DA CORRIDA
F2529 4 NENHUMA
F3034 9 TEAM FENIX
F3034 10 BOLA RUNNING JAU
F1519 1 NENHUMA
F4044 11 TEAM FENIX
F3539 3 TEAM FENIX
F5054 5 CORRE POTUNDUVA
F4549 8 CORRE POTUNDUVA
F3539 4 BOLA RUNNING SAO CARLOS
F3034 11 NENHUMA
F5559 4 NENHUMA
F4044 12 TEAM FENIX
F5054 6
F4044 13 TEAM FENIX
F3539 5 BOLA RUNNING BAURU
F3539 6 TEAM FENIX
F4044 14 BOLA RUNNING BOTUCATU
F3539 7 BOLA RUNNING JAU
F4044 15
F6099 3 NENHUMA
F5054 7 NENHUMA
F4549 9 NENHUMA
F4549 10 . TEAM FENIX
F3034 - PC NENHUMA
F2024 NENHUMA
F5054 SUPERANDO ARACATUBA

Bruto
00:30:24
00:30:58
00:32:03
00:33:23
00:34:40
00:35:56
00:36:43
00:36:46
00:36:49
00:38:03
00:38:22
00:38:49
00:38:49
00:39:00
00:39:19
00:39:21
00:39:42
00:39:52
00:40:17
00:40:25
00:40:41
00:42:04
00:42:08
00:42:35
00:42:41
00:42:45
00:42:56
00:43:15
00:43:47
00:44:26
00:45:10
00:45:10
00:45:26
00:45:38
00:46:42
00:48:14
00:48:24
00:49:17
00:50:24
00:50:27
00:51:13
00:52:40
00:52:45
00:52:59
00:53:07
00:53:15
00:53:36
00:54:20
00:54:26

00:54:26

00:55:09
00:55:09
00:55:24
00:56:19
00:56:43
00:56:43
00:56:46
00:57:54
00:57:55
00:57:56
00:58:48
00:59:50
00:59:51
01:08:06
01:08:06
01:08:07
01:10:04
01:10:04
01:20:28
01:23:56

Liquido
00:30:21
00:30:58
00:31:59
00:33:19
00:34:35
00:35:55
00:36:27
00:36:39
00:36:44
00:37:44
00:38:04
00:38:31
00:38:45
00:38:51
00:39:10
00:39:16
00:39:39
00:39:46
00:40:10
00:40:13
00:40:36
00:41:56
00:41:57
00:42:22
00:42:27
00:42:31
00:42:46
00:43:01
00:43:36
00:44:26
00:45:00
00:45:01
00:45:16
00:45:30
00:46:28
00:48:02
00:48:08
00:49:03
00:50:11
00:50:12
00:51:01
00:52:29
00:52:41
00:52:47
00:53:02
00:53:00
00:53:25
00:54:15
00:54:19

00:54:20

00:55:05
00:55:05
00:55:07
00:55:58
00:38:03
00:56:29
00:56:37
00:57:38
00:57:42
00:57:39
00:40:11
00:59:39
00:59:42
01:07:52
01:07:52
01:07:56
01:09:49
01:10:04
01:20:10
01:23:47
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